National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
ADC10D020
September 29, 2010
Dual 10-Bit, 20 MSPS, 150 mW A/D Converter
General Description

■ Medical Imaging
■ Ultrasound
Ordering Information
Device Temperature Range NS Package
ADC10D020CIVS −40°C to +85°C
48-Pin TQFP
250 Count Tray
ADC10D020CIVSE −40°C to +85°C
48-Pin TQFP
250 Count Tape and Reel
ADC10D020CIVSX −40°C to +85°C
48-Pin TQFP
1000 Count Tape and Reel
ADC10D020EVAL  Evaluation Board
© 2010 National Semiconductor Corporation 200255 www.national.com
A
D
C